Data Sheet
© 2010 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 6
Cisco Video Surveillance 2600 IP Camera
The Cisco® Video Surveillance 2600 IP Camera is a high-resolution, feature-rich digital camera designed
to provide superior performance in a wide variety of video surveillance applications. The camera employs
H.264 compression and streams 30 frames per second (fps) at D1 NTSC resolution (720 x 480) or 25 fps
at D1 PAL resolution (720 x 576), offering efficient network utilization while providing high-quality video.
With its open, standards-based design, the camera provides an ideal platform for integration and

Data Sheet
© 2010 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 6 of 6
Ordering Information
Table 9 lists the part numbers for the Cisco Video Surveillance 2600 IP Camera and for the lenses that the
camera supports.
Table 9. Ordering Information
Part Number Description
CIVS-IPC-2600 Cisco Video Surveillance 2600 IP Camera, Full Resolution, Day/Night
Lenses
CIVS-IPC-VT38 Cisco IP Camera Tamron 3–8 mm Varifocal Lens
CIVS-IPC-VT31 Cisco IP Camera Tamron 3–11 mm Varifocal Lens
CIVS-IPC-VT55 Cisco IP Camera Tamron 5–50 mm Varifocal Lens
CIVS-IPC-VF38 Cisco IP Camera Fujinon 3–8 mm Varifocal Lens
CIVS-IPC-VF31 Cisco IP Camera Fujinon 3–11 mm Varifocal Lens
CIVS-IPC-VF55 Cisco IP Camera Fujinon 5–50 mm Varifocal Lens
Using the Camera with Cisco Video Surveillance Manager
Features that are marked with an asterisk (*) are not supported when using the camera with Cisco Video Surveillance
Manager. Please refer to the latest release notes for Cisco Video Surveillance Manager for more information.
Service and Support